
REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE CHECKED BY

SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

 321  18(N-1,TS)  55  21 
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SCALE: 1" = 10’ DRAWN BY TEC

REMOVAL SHEET

FAP 321 (US 54)

Section: 18(N-1,TS)

Pike County
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LEGEND

SIDEWALK REMOVAL

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

COMBINATION CURB & GUTTER REMOVAL

DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL
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37+57

37+67

37+68
37+61

10+62

38+33
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38+32

38+35

9+55

10+48

28.7’

42.6’

32.6’

23.8’

24.4’

32.7’

32.7’

26.0’

26.3’
42.8’

31.8’

25.7’

X+XX

Y.Y’
X = STATION, Y = OFFSET
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